LEVI ROOTS

General Info

Barcodes

Palletisation
STANDARD

Weight

Dimensions

Info

Temperature

Shelf life at Production
Guaranteed Shelf life on despatch
ACCESS code

Pack Barcode

Multipack Outer Barcode

Case Barcode

Units per case

Cases per layer

Layers per pallet

Cases per Pallet

Units per pallet

Unit net weight

Individual Film Weight (Bag Tare Weight)
Multipack Outer Film Weight
Case net weight

Case gross weight

Pallet Gross weight

Unit dimension

Case dimension

Pallet dimension

Full Pallet Height
Lead Time
Min/Max shelf life to be received by customer

Product Packaging (g) |Plastic

Outer Packaging (g)

Pallet Packaging (g)

Ingredients

Claims & Information

Languages

Nutrition per 100g

Marketing Text

Allergen and Dietary
Advice

Cardboard (Empty Box Weight)
Paper Label

Plastic

Paper Label

Ingredients

SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS

GLUTEN FREE

FREE FROM ADDED MSG, ARTIFICIAL COLOURS AND ARTIFICIAL
FLAVOURINGS

BEST BEFORE: SEE BACK OF PACK

PACKED IN A PROTECTIVE ATMOSPHERE

STORE IN A COOL DRY PLACE AWAY FROM DIRECT SUNLIGHT

Organic

Fairtrade

Red Tractor
Country of Origin
Languages on Pack

Energy K
kcal

Fat g

of which saturates| g

Carbohydrate g

of which sugars, g

Fibre g

Protein g

Salt g
Sodium mg

REGGAE REGGAE - Groove Cut

40g
Ambient
26 weeks
13 weeks
FO4020LRRGE1W
5034709003494

05034709003500
20
UKS-10
UKS-10
UK S - 100
UK S - 2000
40g
3.1g

0.8kg
1.145kg
UK S - 140kg
H210 x W139 x D30mm
L400 x W300 x H167mm
UK Standard -
L1200 x W1000 x H150mm
UKS - 1820mm
72 hours
13-26 weeks

3.1g

283g

170g

Potatoes, sunflower oil, sugar,
reggae reggae sauce (contains:

sugar, malt vinegar (contains
BARLEY), tomato, onion,
scotch bonnet chilli, modified
corn flour, colour: plain
caramel, garlic, spices, spring
onion, herbs), tomato, salt,
yeast extract, pepper,
pimento, natural flavouring,
nutmeg, parsley, cinnamon.

Yes
No

Yes

English

2149
514
28.8
2.4
58.6
3.2
2.5
5.1
1.4
560

90g
Ambient
26 weeks
13 weeks
FO9008LRRGE1S
5034709004514

05034709004521
8
UKS-15
UKS-8
UKS-120
UK S - 960
90g
5.1g

0.72kg
0.98kg
UK 'S - 143kg
H250 x W200 x 50mm
L325 x W240 x H223mm
UK Standard -
L1200 x W1000 x H150mm
UKS-1934mm
72 hours
13-26 weeks

5.1g

223g

170g

Potatoes, sunflower oil, sugar,

reggae reggae sauce (contains:

sugar, malt vinegar (contains
BARLEY), tomato, onion,
scotch bonnet chilli, modified
corn flour, colour: plain
caramel, garlic, spices, spring
onion, herbs), tomato, salt,
yeast extract, pepper,
pimento, natural flavouring,
nutmeg, parsley, cinnamon.

Yes
No

Yes

English

2149
514
28.8
2.4
58.6
3.2
2.5
5.1
1.4
560

"Big up my fellow REGGAE REGGAE lovers, | have teamed up with the crew at Burts Chips to provide you with the tastiest, crunchiest
and most jammin crisps around. As soon as | met the team, | knew we'd hit the groove.

Together with my knowledge of JAMAICAN cuisine, we combined the unique flavours of my sauce with the finest quality potatoes
around, to make a crisp that provdes a true Caribbean crunch with every mouthful! Trust me, these crisps are fabulocious!" Levi Roots

Free from Peanut and Peanut derivatives

Free from Nuts and Nut derivatives including Nut derived oils
Free from sesame seeds and sesame derivatives

Free from Celery/Celeriac and Celery/Celeriac derivatives
Free from Crustaceans and Crustacean derivatives

Free from Fish and Fish derivatives

Free from Molluscs and Mollusc derivatives

Free from Lupin and Lupin derivatives

Free from Mustard and Mustard derivatives

Free from Milk (including lactose)

Free from Soya and Soya derivatives

Free from Egg and Egg derivatives

Free from Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites

Free from Gluten - Wheat, Rye, Oats, Barley, Spelt, Kamut and their
derivatives

Free from Yeast

Free from Additives

Free from Preservatives

GM Free

Free from Palm Oil

Free from Hydrogenated Fat -

Suitable for Vegetarians

No - Contains Barley

No - Yeast Extract
No - E150a Colour: Plain
Caramel
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

No - Contains Barley

No - Yeast Extract
No - E150a Colour: Plain
Caramel
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes



Suitable for Vegans

Yes

Yes

Suitable for Coeliacs - We do not make any declarations about this

No - Contains Barley

No - Contains Barley

Suitable for Diabetics? - We do not make any declarations about this

Contains Sugar

Contains Sugar




