LEVI RO	VI ROOTS		REGGAE REGGAE - Groove Cut	
	Temperature		40g Ambient	90 g Ambient
General Info	Shelf life at Production		26 weeks	26 weeks 13 weeks
	Guaranteed Shelf life on despatch ACCESS code		13 weeks F04020LRRGE1W	F09008LRRGE1S
Barcodes	Pack Barcode Multipack Outer Barcode		5034709003494	5034709004514
Bureacs	Case Barcode		05034709003500	05034709004521
	Units per case Cases per layer		20 UK S - 10	8 UK S - 15
Palletisation STANDARD	Layers per pallet		UK S - 10	UK S - 8
	Cases per Pallet Units per pallet		UK S - 100 UK S - 2000	UK S - 120 UK S - 960
	Unit net weight		40g	90g
Weight	Individual Film Weight (Bag Tare Weight) Multipack Outer Film Weight		3.1g	5.1g
Weight	Case net weight Case gross weight		0.8kg 1.145kg	0.72kg 0.98kg
	Pallet Gross weight		UK S - 140kg	UK S - 143kg
	Unit dimension Case dimension		H210 x W139 x D30mm L400 x W300 x H167mm	H250 x W200 x 50mm L325 x W240 x H223mm
Dimensions	Pallet dimension		UK Standard -	UK Standard -
	Full Pallet Height	L1200 x W1000 x H150mm UK S - 1820mm	L1200 x W1000 x H150mm UK S - 1934mm	
Info	Lead Time Min/Max shelf life to be received by customer		72 hours 13-26 weeks	72 hours 13-26 weeks
Product Packaging (g)	Plastic		3.1g	5.1g
Outer Packaging (g)	Cardboard (Empty Box Weight) Paper Label		283g ~	223g ~
Pallet Packaging (g)	Plastic		170g	170g
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Paper Label		~	~
Ingredients	Ingredients		Potatoes, sunflower oil, sugar, reggae reggae sauce (contains: sugar, malt vinegar (contains BARLEY), tomato, onion, scotch bonnet chilli, modified corn flour, colour: plain caramel, garlic, spices, spring onion, herbs), tomato, salt, yeast extract, pepper, pimento, natural flavouring, nutmeg, parsley, cinnamon.	Potatoes, sunflower oil, sugar, reggae reggae sauce (contains: sugar, malt vinegar (contains BARLEY), tomato, onion, scotch bonnet chilli, modified corn flour, colour: plain caramel, garlic, spices, spring onion, herbs), tomato, salt, yeast extract, pepper, pimento, natural flavouring, nutmeg, parsley, cinnamon.
	SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS		Yes	Yes
	GLUTEN FREE		No	No
	FREE FROM ADDED MSG, ARTIFICIAL COLOURS AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOURINGS		Yes	Yes
	BEST BEFORE: SEE BACK OF PACK PACKED IN A PROTECTIVE ATMOSPHERE		No Yes	No Yes
Claims & Information	STORE IN A COOL DRY PLACE AWAY FROM DIRECT SUNLIGHT		Yes	Yes
	Organic		No	No
	Fairtrade		No	No
	Red Tractor Country of Origin		No UK	No UK
Languages	Languages on Pack		English	English
	_	kJ	2149	2149
	Energy	kcal	514	514
	Fat of which saturates	g g	28.8 2.4	28.8 2.4
Nutrition per 100g	Carbohydrate of which sugars	g	58.6 3.2	58.6 3.2
	Fibre	g g	2.5	2.5
	Protein Salt	g g	5.1 1.4	5.1 1.4
	Sodium	mg	560	560
Marketing Text	"Big up my fellow REGGAE REGGAE lovers, I have teamed up with and most jammin crisps around. As soon as I met the team, I knew Together with my knowledge of JAMAICAN cuisine, we combined around, to make a crisp that provdes a true Caribbean crunch with Never ones to shy away from the crowd, Levi Roots and Burts Chip creation, emblazoning each packet with the bright iconic Rastafaria Crack open a pack of Levi Roots crisps and be transported to exotic	we'd the un every s want	hit the groove. ique flavours of my sauce with t mouthful! Trust me, these crisp ted to make sure people would purs.	he finest quality potatoes are fabulocious!" Levi Roots pay attention to their new
	Free from Peanut and Peanut derivatives		Yes	Yes
	Free from Nuts and Nut derivatives including Nut derived oils Free from sesame seeds and sesame derivatives		Yes Yes	Yes Yes
	Free from Celery/Celeriac and Celery/Celeriac derivatives		Yes	Yes
Allergen and Dietary Advice	Free from Crustaceans and Crustacean derivatives Free from Fish and Fish derivatives		Yes Yes	Yes Yes
	Free from Molluscs and Mollusc derivatives Free from Lupin and Lupin derivatives		Yes Yes	Yes Yes
	Free from Mustard and Mustard derivatives		Yes	Yes
	Free from Milk (including lactose) Free from Soya and Soya derivatives		Yes Yes	Yes Yes
	Free from Egg and Egg derivatives	Yes	Yes	
	Free from Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites Free from Gluten - Wheat, Rye, Oats, Barley, Spelt, Kamut and their		Yes	Yes
	derivatives Free from Yeast		No - Contains Barley No - Yeast Extract	No - Contains Barley No - Yeast Extract
	Free from Additives		No - E150a Colour: Plain	No - E150a Colour: Plain
	Free from Preservatives		Caramel Yes	Caramel Yes
	GM Free Free from Palm Oil		Yes	Yes
	Free from Hydrogenated Fat - We do not make any declarations ab	out	Yes Yes	Yes Yes
	this on UK packs Suitable for Vegetarians		Yes	Yes
	<u> </u>			.03

Suitable for Vegans	Yes	Yes
Suitable for Coeliacs - We do not make any declarations about this	No - Contains Barley	No - Contains Barley
Suitable for Diabetics? - We do not make any declarations about this	Contains Sugar	Contains Sugar